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Preview & Submittal

Submittal

2017-18 Program Area & Leveraged Funds
Certified

Member Representatives
Charles Tracy

Hours of Instruction

AEBG Program Area
ABE/ASE

ESL/EI Civics

AWD

K12 Success

Short Term CTE
Workforce Reentry
Pre-Apprenticeship

Total

Q1 - Q4 Hours of
Instruction

234
468
51
49
564
59
53

1478 Hours

Leveraged Funds by Program Area

https://nova.cccco.edu/aebg/program-area-reports/4059/709/2018/preview

ESL/EI K12 Short

Fund ABE/ASE Civics AWD Success Term CTE
AEBG $59,670 $91,547 $2,000 $43,383 $2,000
Not Not Not Not Not

CalWORKs © © © © ©
Entered Entered Entered Entered Entered

Not Not Not Not Not

NonCredit © © © © ©
Entered Entered Entered Entered Entered

Totals $59,670 $136,579  $2,000 $44,033 $6,425

Workforce Pre-
Reentry Apprenticeship Totals

$2,000 $2,000  $202,600

Not Entered Not Entered S0
Not Entered Not Entered S0
$2,000 $2,000 $252,707
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ESL/EL K12 Short Workforce
Fund ABE/ASE Civics AWD Success Term CTE Reentry
N N N N N
Perkins ot ot ot ot ot Not Entered
Entered Entered Entered Entered Entered
Not Not Not Not Not
LCFF Not Entered
Entered Entered Entered Entered Entered
Not Not Not Not
Fees $4,425 S0
Entered Entered Entered Entered
K12 Adult Ed Not Not Not Not Not
. Not Entered
Jail Funds Entered Entered Entered Entered Entered
Not Not Not
WIOA I $45,032 $650 Not Entered
Entered Entered Entered
Contracted Not Not Not Not Not
) Not Entered
Services Entered Entered Entered Entered Entered
Totals $59,670 $136,579  $2,000 $44,033 $6,425 $2,000

Pre-
Apprenticeship

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Totals

$0

$0

$4,425

$0

$45,682

$0

$2,000 $252,707

Certification

04 Butte-Glenn Adult Education Consortium - Primary Contact

Jennifer Macarthy
Director - CTE Grants and Regional Projects
macarthyje@butte.edu
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